Sun Verde Valley GP: Race 9 UTV 570cc/Youth 1000 Restric
Camp Verde, AZ

February 05, 2023
'Youth 1000cc/RS Restrictor

1

Finish

Name
Kyle Niner

Nbr

Lap 1
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Lap %
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Brand
POL

Lap Time
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Elapsed

Lap Time
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Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time
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00:04:03.649

1

00:04:03.649

00:04:03.217

1

00:08:06.866

00:03:42.204

1

00:11:49.070

00:04:09.532

1

00:15:58.602

00:04:57.990




4 Lap 6 Lap 7
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:20:56.592(§00:03:54.051| 1 |00:24:50.643]00:05:55.301| 1 |00:30:45.944




Sun Verde Valley GP: Race 9 UTV 570cc/Youth 1000 Restric
Camp Verde, AZ
February 05, 2023
570cc Advanced
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos
1 ||Cash Harper 121 | POL |[[}l00:04:13.675] 1 |00:04:13.675§00:04:06.422| 1 |00:08:20.097§00:04:10.809| 1 |00:12:30.906§00:04:15.683| 1 |00:16:46.589§00:04:15.509| 1
2 ||Liam Salas-fisher 115 | POL [(if00:04:30.416] 2 |00:04:30.416]00:04:16.293| 2 |00:08:46.709§00:04:18.051| 2 |00:13:04.760]00:04:14.173| 2 |00:17:18.933J00:04:15.902| 2




4 Lap 6 Lap 7
Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:21:02.098(§00:04:15.928| 1 |00:25:18.026
00:21:34.835|§00:04:16.592| 2 |00:25:51.427




