Sun	Verde Valley G	P: R	ace 9 l	JTV 570cc	:/Yo	uth 1000	Restric										
Cam	ıp Verde, AZ																
Febr	uary 05, 2023																
Yout	h 1000cc/RS R	estri	ctor														
					Lap 1	1		Lap :	2		Lap	3		Lap	4		Lap 5
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Kyle Niner	999	POL	00:04:03.649	1	00:04:03.649	00:04:03.217	1	00:08:06.866	00:03:42.204	1	00:11:49.070	00:04:09.532	1	00:15:58.602	00:04:57.990	1

		Lap	6	Lap 7				
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed		
00:20:56.592	00:03:54.051	1	00:24:50.643	00:05:55.301	1	00:30:45.944		

Sun	Verde Valley G	P: Ra	ace 9 l	JTV 570cc	:/Yo	uth 1000	Restric										
Camp Verde, AZ																	
February 05, 2023																	
570c	cc Advanced																
	Lap 1			Lap	2	_	Lap	3	Lap 4			Lap 5					
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos
1	Cash Harper	121	POL	00:04:13.675	1	00:04:13.675	00:04:06.422	1	00:08:20.097	00:04:10.809	1	00:12:30.906	00:04:15.683	1	00:16:46.589	00:04:15.509	1
2	Liam Salas-fisher	115	POL	00:04:30.416	2	00:04:30.416	00:04:16.293	2	00:08:46.709	00:04:18.051	2	00:13:04.760	00:04:14.173	2	00:17:18.933	00:04:15.902	2

		6	Lap 7				
Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	
00:21:02.098	00:04:15.928	1	00:25:18.026				
00:21:34.835	00:04:16.592	2	00:25:51.427				